
FÉDÉRATION FRANCAISE DE TENNIS DE TABLE Saison 2021 / 2022

3, rue Dieudonné Costes

75013 PARIS

Tél. 01 53 94 50 16

Mise à jour le 23 juin 2022

N° N° lic. Nom - Prénom

 Pts Clt

Janvier

 2022 

 Date

Naissance 
Nom du Club

 Pts Clt

Juin

2022 
1    319001 GAUZY Simon N / 1 / 3588 25/10/1994 LEVALLOIS SPORTING CLUB T 3 550,98        

2    3418930 LEBRUN Alexis N / 45 / 3057 28/08/2003 MONTPELLIER TT 3 470,98        

3    9A271 CASSIN Alexandre N / 21 / 3264 05/10/1998 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 3 263,98        

4    6714813 AKKUZU Can N / 22 / 3260 23/05/1997 T.T.Haguenau Wissembourg 3 259,98        

5    9421111 HACHARD Antoine N / 28 / 3190 06/03/1994 CAEN TTC 3 233,74        

6    9421483 OUAICHE Stephane N / 29 / 3184 18/09/1993 CAEN TTC 3 212,48        

7    836558 ANGLES Enzo N / 33 / 3128 02/05/1995 4S TOURS T.T. 3 111,36        

8    3323029 RUIZ Romain N / 41 / 3073 28/03/1997 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 3 051,61        

9    3527614 REMBERT Bastien N / 53 / 2992 31/05/2000 LES LOUPS D'ANGERS TT 3 035,61        

10  3421810 LEBRUN Felix N / 66 / 2944 12/09/2006 ISTRES TT 3 033,36        

11  5721269 DORR Esteban N / 54 / 2989 11/03/2000 METZ Tennis de Table 3 002,98        

12  516801 SALIFOU Abdel Kader N / 49 / 3006 07/12/1989 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABL 2 973,86        

13  348649 JEAN Gregoire N / 74 / 2906 09/09/1992 AMIENS STT 2 954,62        

14  5422988 PICARD Vincent N / 79 / 2887 11/07/2001 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 2 937,61        

15  745076 BROSSIER Benjamin N / 58 / 2967 24/01/1994 ANNECY TENNIS DE TABLE 2 917,24        

16  3524920 ROLLAND Jules N / 70 / 2935 04/09/2000 THORIGNE-FOUILLARD T.T. 2 911,61        

17  938892 PETIOT Jeremy N / 71 / 2934 04/09/1990 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TA 2 891,98        

18  9524010 BERTRAND Irvin N / 85 / 2881 06/02/2000 C'CHARTRES TENNIS DE TABL 2 880,98        

19  7827260 LORENTZ Romain N / 82 / 2883 08/01/1993 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE 2 838,49        

20  0111474 BOURRASSAUD Florian N / 97 / 2823 22/03/2000 METZ Tennis de Table 2 826,50        

21  3113649 CAVAILLE Jules N / 130 / 2683 30/08/2002 PPC VILLENEUVE 2 809,36        

22  9224217 DE SAINTILAN Mathieu N / 94 / 2829 31/05/1993 UMS TT PONTAULT COMBAULT 2 802,63        

23  3318361 LAVERGNE Paul N / 103 / 2795 05/11/1991 AS MIRAMAS 2 791,49        

24  7631897 PORET Thibault N / 137 / 2668 30/06/2004 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 2 783,00        

25  3415252 COVA Laurent N / 136 / 2675 24/02/1997 MONTPELLIER TT 2 731,23        

26  8311910 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio N / 179 / 2590 24/07/2003 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE 2 720,87        

27  5110292 CHOBEAU Clement N / 127 / 2688 18/01/1998 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES ARDE 2 712,11        

28  2211266 LE BRETON Thomas N / 116 / 2715 10/05/1992 CLUB PONGISTE POSSESSION 2 707,48        

29  8312102 DESCHAMPS Hugo N / 227 / 2495 12/04/2004 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 2 684,24        

30  8311217 ALCAYDE Guillaume N / 156 / 2631 22/04/2002 ISTRES TT 2 675,87        

31  0111800 MAZAUD Corentin N / 164 / 2624 05/08/2000 METZ Tennis de Table 2 668,61        

32  845298 LLORCA Damien N / 166 / 2624 19/01/2000 METZ Tennis de Table 2 667,86        

33  5955147 DUPONT Bastien N / 151 / 2640 27/02/2000 LILLE METROPOLE TENNIS DE 2 660,37        

34  9524400 DOUIN Alexis N / 176 / 2599 25/08/1997 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 2 642,74        

35  9439752 KOURAICHI Alexis N / 167 / 2621 24/02/2004 NANTES TENNIS DE TABLE 2 642,00        

36  0810745 SABHI Myshaal N / 195 / 2558 08/04/2003 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT AC 2 622,87        

37  6221310 FRUCHART Benjamin N / 197 / 2554 30/05/2003 ROMAGNE (LA) - S.S. 2 603,38        

38  1715544 DERIT Johan N / 203 / 2543 15/10/2001 PPC VILLENEUVE 2 594,61        

39  8017116 DORCESCU Denis N / 219 / 2506 19/06/2002 MONTPELLIER TT 2 576,25        

40  9244218 JELLOULI Milhane N / 246 / 2470 20/09/2005 CLAMART CSM 2 542,13        

41  7634179 CHAPERON Dylan N / 221 / 2503 26/06/2002 SPO ROUEN Tennis de Table 2 539,86        

42  3527556 BAILLIET Thibault N / 188 / 2569 02/09/2001 NICE CAVIGAL TENNIS DE TA 2 532,24        

43  3817128 TORMOS Kilian N / 230 / 2492 07/09/1996 CANNET COTE D AZUR TT 2 525,49        

44  5427865 GILLES Sohan N / 299 / 2412 03/05/2005 MONTPELLIER TT 2 508,11        

45  2715706 BAECHLER Martin N / 267 / 2446 17/04/2003 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 2 479,49        

46  9529250 DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo N / 294 / 2414 29/05/2001 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 2 431,24        

47  7863208 ZEMMAL Elian N / 369 / 2351 15/01/2006 CHESNAY 78 AS 2 393,49        

48  7711322 CIDEME Cedric 1485 30/04/1976 STADE LAMENTINOIS Tennis 1 518,48        

Championnats de France

Seniors Messieurs
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N° N° lic. Nom - Prénom

Pts Clt

Janvier

 2022
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Nom du Club

 Pts Clt

Juin

2022 
1 5318122 YUAN Jianan N / 6 / 2678 11/07/1985 Poitiers TTACC 86 2 862,00        

2 9316896 PAVADE Prithika N / 23 / 2419 02/08/2004 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 2 530,23        

3 5419279 CHASSELIN Pauline N / 21 / 2446 01/08/1997 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY 2 460,61        

4 4435847 GUISNEL Oceane N / 37 / 2316 09/04/1998 Poitiers TTACC 86 2 382,98        

5 845487 GAUTHIER Lucie N / 42 / 2279 17/02/2000 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 2 367,74        

6 7914196 MIGOT Marie N / 33 / 2343 19/05/1998 ETIVAL ASRTT 2 364,86        

7 9313651 ZARIF Audrey N / 32 / 2346 23/07/1998 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS 2 337,48        

8 7515744 LIU Yu-Hua N / 38 / 2303 11/12/1995 PARIS 13 TENNIS DE TABLE 2 308,48        

9 3720303 FORT Nolwenn N / 49 / 2229 13/01/1999 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS 2 305,11        

10 6720747 LUTZ Charlotte N / 63 / 2136 17/05/2005 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT 2 293,24        

11 6717679 LUTZ Camille N / 41 / 2285 17/07/2002 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 2 286,23        

12 476583 SALPIN Anais N / 55 / 2167 25/08/1999 ALCL TT GRAND QUEVILLY 2 248,62        

13 7847155 MOSTAFAVI Leili N / 47 / 2245 08/03/2000 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 2 237,86        

14 5313975 LE LANNIC Agnes N / 53 / 2189 13/08/1972 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP 2 229,23        

15 105158 COK Isa N / 56 / 2165 04/04/2002 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 2 223,36        

16 2928702 LE SCOUR Romane N / 69 / 2091 03/04/1999 TENNIS DE TABLE DE LOPERH 2 071,38        

17 6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea N / 107 / 1906 09/02/2006 ARGENTAN BAYARD 2 040,12        

18 394331 BERTHAUD Marion N / 80 / 2018 25/11/1999 FONTENAYSIENNE Union Spor 2 013,23        

19 9240953 PAULY PROST Amelie N / 88 / 1981 17/06/2001 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 2 000,24        

20 858366 CLAVIER Claire N / 86 / 1986 27/11/1982 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE 1 993,62        

21 6224064 MOBAREK Lucie N / 82 / 2009 08/05/2004 NIMES ASPC 1 981,99        

22 664835 MARTEAU Berenice N / 99 / 1937 16/05/2001 NIMES ASPC 1 962,24        

23 798720 NIVELLE Elodie N / 91 / 1976 07/10/1989 LE MANS SARTHE TENNIS DE 1 950,25        

24 9139763 CHAPET Marie N / 100 / 1936 06/06/2003 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 1 938,11        

25 9137067 CHEVALLIER Clemence N / 114 / 1884 08/10/2004 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS 1 906,49        

26 3311964 CHUNG Rheann N / 105 / 1922 27/03/1985 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP 1 904,36        

27 5423516 PICARD Claire N / 133 / 1841 11/07/2001 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT 1 886,49        

28 2931351 PENNEC Julie N / 124 / 1862 21/10/2002 TENNIS DE TABLE DE LOPERH 1 886,12        

29 6942566 AVEZOU Agathe N / 138 / 1835 21/05/2006 LYON 7 TT GERLAND 1 885,37        

30 3721335 MENANTEAU Marie N / 123 / 1864 28/05/2000 T.T. JOUE-LES-TOURS 1 878,61        

31 6021092 BLED Gaetane N / 145 / 1817 01/01/2008 COUDUN SL 1 872,37        

32 7862661 HUYNH Jade N / 164 / 1742 24/11/2007 ANTONY SP TENNIS DE TABLE 1 869,87        

33 5111415 FRETE Lou N / 121 / 1867 19/12/2003 LEERS OMNISPORT STT 1 861,62        

34 6724065 MINNI Lea N / 199 / 1686 16/06/2006 SCHILTIGHEIM SU TT 1 853,50        

35 9318412 CHAN Crystal N / 137 / 1839 06/10/2005 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 1 848,24        

36 5974677 HOCHART Leana N / 188 / 1710 31/05/2008 CAPPELLE LA GRANDE TT 1 819,23        

37 5429859 PUJOL Elise N / 205 / 1663 29/05/2007 NEUVES MAISONS TT 1 809,61        

38 9240706 RAHARIMANANA Hanitra Karen N / 144 / 1823 15/10/2002 ISSY-LES-MOULINEAUX 1 795,37        

39 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne N / 155 / 1776 01/03/2005 ENTENTE SAINT PIERRAISE T 1 790,86        

40 7520253 COLLINET Clara N / 198 / 1686 04/10/2006 ESPERANCE REUILLY 1 783,00        

41 619894 LAUNAY PEY Nina N / 173 / 1728 29/08/2002 ARGENTAN BAYARD 1 768,48        

42 3724759 LATOUR Heloise N / 203 / 1673 27/10/2004 4S TOURS T.T. 1 758,73        

43 9435085 CHOMIS Chloe N / 169 / 1735 22/02/2003 SAINT-DENIS US93TT 1 729,62        

44 9235934 MACE Celine N / 165 / 1741 19/10/1997 USM OLIVET TENNIS DE TABL 1 717,36        

45 4518247 DOMINIQUE Justine N / 193 / 1692 26/05/1998 AMO.MER TT. 1 710,24        

46 813678 BELHAIRE Wendy N / 183 / 1715 04/05/2001 UP CREUSOT VARENNES 1 682,49        

47 8610108 MARTIN Lucie N / 196 / 1690 11/12/2003 LYS LILLE METROPOLE CP 1 649,73        

48 6939195 MELQUIONI Marine N / 236 / 1613 15/01/2000 T.T. BOURGOIN JALLIEU 1 603,37        

Championnats de France

Seniors Dames
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Janvier 
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Juin 2022 
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Juin 2022 

 Cumul
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1 3418930 LEBRUN Alexis 3057 3 470,98  5721269 DORR Esteban 2989 3 002,98  6 473,96  

2 9421111 HACHARD Antoine 3190 3 233,74  745076 BROSSIER Benjamin 2967 2 917,24  6 150,98  

3 6714813 AKKUZU Can 3260 3 259,98  9524010 BERTRAND Irvin 2881 2 880,98  6 140,96  

4 9421483 OUAICHE Stephane 3184 3 212,48  938892 PETIOT Jeremy 2934 2 891,98  6 104,46  

5 3527614 REMBERT Bastien 2992 3 035,61  3524920 ROLLAND Jules 2935 2 911,61  5 947,22  

6 3421810 LEBRUN Felix 2944 3 033,36  3415252 COVA Laurent 2675 2 731,23  5 764,59  

7 0111474 BOURRASSAUD Florian 2823 2 826,50  5422988 PICARD Vincent 2887 2 937,61  5 764,11  
8 3113649 CAVAILLE Jules 2683 2 809,36  348649 JEAN Gregoire 2906 2 954,62  5 763,98  
9 9224217 DE SAINTILAN Mathieu 2829 2 802,63  3318361 LAVERGNE Paul 2795 2 791,49  5 594,12  

10 7827260 LORENTZ Romain 2883 2 838,49  2211266 LE BRETON Thomas 2715 2 707,48  5 545,97  
11 7631897 PORET Thibault 2668 2 783,00  8312102 DESCHAMPS Hugo 2495 2 684,24  5 467,24  
12 8311910 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio 2590 2 720,87  5955147 DUPONT Bastien 2640 2 660,37  5 381,24  
13 5110292 CHOBEAU Clement 2688 2 712,11  0111800 MAZAUD Corentin 2624 2 668,61  5 380,72  
14 9439752 KOURAICHI Alexis 2621 2 642,00  845298 LLORCA Damien 2624 2 667,86  5 309,86  
15 0810745 SABHI Myshaal 2558 2 622,87  9524400 DOUIN Alexis 2599 2 642,74  5 265,61  
16 3817128 TORMOS Kilian 2492 2 525,49  8311217 ALCAYDE Guillaume 2631 2 675,87  5 201,36  
17 3527556 BAILLIET Thibault 2569 2 532,24  6221310 FRUCHART Benjamin 2554 2 603,38  5 135,62  
18 7634179 CHAPERON Dylan 2503 2 539,86  1715544 DERIT Johan 2543 2 594,61  5 134,47  
19 9529250 DU MESNIL ADELEE Leo 2 431,24  7863208 ZEMMAL Elian 2 393,49  4 824,73  
20

21

22

Championnats de France

Doubles Messieurs
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2022

 Pts Clt

Juin 2022 
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Juin 2022 

 Cumul
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1 6717679 LUTZ Camille 2285 2 286,23  9316896 PAVADE Prithika 2419 2 530,23  4 816,46  

2 7914196 MIGOT Marie 2343 2 364,86  4435847 GUISNEL Oceane 2316 2 382,98  4 747,84  

3 5419279 CHASSELIN Pauline 2446 2 460,61  476583 SALPIN Anais 2167 2 248,62  4 709,23  

4 7847155 MOSTAFAVI Leili 2245 2 237,86  9313651 ZARIF Audrey 2346 2 337,48  4 575,34  

5 6720747 LUTZ Charlotte 2136 2 293,24  105158 COK Isa 2165 2 223,36  4 516,60  

6 3720303 FORT Nolwenn 2229 2 305,11  6224064 MOBAREK Lucie 2009 1 981,99  4 287,10  

7 6110047 ROBBES Jeanne 1776 1 790,86  845487 GAUTHIER Lucie 2279 2 367,74  4 158,60  

8 5974677 HOCHART Leana 1710 1 819,23  5313975 LE LANNIC Agnes 2189 2 229,23  4 048,47  

9 394331 BERTHAUD Marion 2018 2 013,23  664835 MARTEAU Berenice 1937 1 962,24  3 975,47  
10 2928702 LE SCOUR Romane 2091 2 071,38  2931351 PENNEC Julie 1862 1 886,12  3 957,50  
11 798720 NIVELLE Elodie 1976 1 950,25  858366 CLAVIER Claire 1986 1 993,62  3 943,87  
12 6942566 AVEZOU Agathe 1835 1 885,37  6110064 DE STOPPELEIRE Clea 1906 2 040,12  3 925,49  
13 9240953 PAULY PROST Amelie 1981 2 000,24  9240706 RAHARIMANANA Hanitra Karen 1823 1 795,37  3 795,61  
14 3721335 MENANTEAU Marie 1864 1 878,61  9137067 CHEVALLIER Clemence 1884 1 906,49  3 785,10  
15 5111415 FRETE Lou 1867 1 861,62  6021092 BLED Gaetane 1817 1 872,37  3 733,99  
16 6724065 MINNI Lea 1686 1 853,50  5429859 PUJOL Elise 1663 1 809,61  3 663,11  
17 7862661 HUYNH Jade 1742 1 869,87  7520253 COLLINET Clara 1686 1 783,00  3 652,87  
18 5423516 PICARD Claire 1841 1 886,49  3724759 LATOUR Heloise 1673 1 758,73  3 645,22  
19 9235934 MACE Celine 1741 1 717,36  3311964 CHUNG Rheann 1922 1 904,36  3 621,72  
20 9318412 CHAN Crystal 1839 1 848,24  9435085 CHOMIS Chloe 1735 1 729,62  3 577,86  
21 4518247 DOMINIQUE Justine 1692 1 710,24  619894 LAUNAY PEY Nina 1728 1 768,48  3 478,72  
22 6939195 MELQUIONI Marine 1613 1 603,37  813678 BELHAIRE Wendy 1715 1 682,49  3 285,85  
23
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Championnats de France

Doubles Dames
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2022
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Juin 2022 

 Cumul

Clt 

1 3418930 LEBRUN Alexis 3057 3 470,98  6717679 LUTZ Camille 2285 2 286,23  5 757,21  

2 5419279 CHASSELIN Pauline 2446 2 460,61  5721269 DORR Esteban 2989 3 002,98  5 463,59  

3 9313651 ZARIF Audrey 2346 2 337,48  323546 DE NODREST Leo 2937 3 001,11  5 338,59  

4 3421810 LEBRUN Felix 2944 3 033,36  7847155 MOSTAFAVI Leili 2245 2 237,86  5 271,22  

5 938892 PETIOT Jeremy 2934 2 891,98  845487 GAUTHIER Lucie 2279 2 367,74  5 259,72  

6 9421483 OUAICHE Stephane 3184 3 212,48  394331 BERTHAUD Marion 2018 2 013,23  5 225,71  

7 7827260 LORENTZ Romain 2883 2 838,49  4435847 GUISNEL Oceane 2316 2 382,98  5 221,47  

8 516801 SALIFOU Abdel Kader 3006 2 973,86  105158 COK Isa 2165 2 223,36  5 197,22  

Championnats de France

Doubles Mixtes


